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Product

Shaft type
Solid shaft
Flange (shaft)

Synchro flange, centering collar 50 x 4 mm,
flute 53 mm, pitch circle diameter @42 - 3xM3/3xM4

Shaft
@6 x 10 mm, with flat
Protection class
IP 65
IP 67
Connection
Flange socket radial, M12, 8-pin, male contacts, CCW
Flange socket radial, M23, 12-pin, male contacts, CCW
Flange socket radial, M12, 12-pin, male contacts, CCW
Cable radial, 2 m
Voltage supply / interface
4.5..30 VDC, SSI binary
4.5..30 VDC, SSI gray
Resolution Singleturn
10 Bit
12 Bit
13 Bit
14 Bit
Resolution Multiturn
No option
12 Bit
13 Bit
16 Bit
18 Bit
Resolution supplement
No option
4096 ppr TTL (RS422), 4 channels
2048 ppr TTL (RS422), 4 channels
1024 ppr TTL (RS422), 4 channels
Operating temperature
-40...+85 °C
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